Ham & Cheese Croissant

Bacon and Egg Roll

with Swiss Cheese, Baby Spinach and Bush Tomato Relish on a Turkish Roll

El Grande

2 Eggs, Double Bacon, Hashbrown, Baby Spinach, Swiss Cheese and Relish on a Turkish Roll

Eggs Your Way

Sourdough with Lemon Thyme Hollandaise

Smashed Avocado

Heirloom Tomatoes, Yarra Valley Feta, Poached Eggs, and Fig Balsamic on Sourdough

Rhino Eggs Benedict

2 Poached Eggs with Bacon on Sourdough, Baby Spinach and Lemon Thyme Hollandaise

The Lodge Breakfast

Bacon, Sausage, Tomato, Mushrooms, Eggs Cooked Your Way, Toasted Sourdough

The Lodge Eggs in Purgatory

Fresh Tomato Concasse, Chilli, Garlic, Free Range Eggs, Feta, Crisp Bacon, and Sourdough Fingers

Extras

Bacon | Sausage | Hashbrown | Tomatoes | Mushrooms | Hollandaise | Avocado | Egg

Belgium Waffle Stack

with Raspberry Ripple Ice Cream, Chocolate Fondue and Maple Syrup

Kids Bacon & Egg (1) with Toast

Pancake, Maple Syrup & Fresh Cream

fl
. 0268841760
@ 14L Camp Road DUBBO NSW 2830

% info@rhinolodge.com.au
& www.dubborhinolodge.com.au

SATURDAY & SUNDAY - 8AM - 11AM

$12

$12

$20

$14

$22

$24

$25

$25

$4 each

$19




